Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 25.05.2019 10:56:04
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Fahrer

James Aregger
Kenny Buchser
Michel Aregger
Glen Helfer
Bartschi Yves 2
John Victor

Luca Baumann
Mike Schick
Salome Senn
Colin Schori
Silvan Hofmann
Marco Hollliger
Luca Siegenthaler
Philippe Werlen
Dario Stadelmann
Xavier De Matteis
Jan Krahenbihl
Lukas-Mathias Messer
Michael Humm
Laurin Kuster
Maurer Martin
Roger Rohner

James Kenny Michel
Aregger Buchser Aregger
19.540 06.504 06.326
47.459 45,694 45.967
40.176 40.711 40.850
39.042 41.329 40.960
39.310 39.113 39.168
38.755 39.159 39.134
38.802 39.255 39.114
38.458 39.509 39.505
38.614 39.528 39.667
Silvan Marco Luca
Hofmann Holllige Siegentha
08.130 03.166 05.601
46.358 43.851 45.075
44.532 43.242 44.474
43.490 44.009 43.868
43.278 43.700 43.775
42.836 42.800 43.374
42.127 42.540 43.437
42.356 42.319 42.850
Maurer Roger
Martin Rohner
14.052 14.388
47.678 48.408
45.765 46.076
45.354 45.810
45.384 47.893
45571 47.532
45.021 1:30.442
44.875

Glen Bartschi
Helfer Yves
00.000 15.329
40.761 53.062
40.323 41.840
39.694 46.225
41.459
40.456
40.790
40.444
Philippe Dario
Werle Stadelma
22.656 07.350
48.980 46.553
43.301 44.977
43.328 43.351
43.184 43.481
42.945 44.349
43.965
43.249

Runden Bestzeit
8 38.458
8 39.113
8 39.114
3 39.694
7 40.444
7 41.194
8 41.245
8 41.399
7 41.879
7 42.055
7 42.127
7 42.319
7 42.850
5 42.945
7 43.249
7 43.386
7 43,716
7 43.800
7 43.926
7 44.468
7 44.875
6 45.810
John Luca
Victor Baumann
07.933 00.746
46.093 42.004
43.533 41.414
42.505 41.245
42.506 41.376
42.073 41.607
41.747 41.551
41.194 41.458
42.482
Xavier De Jan
Matt Krahenbihl
06.848 13.686
46.481 47.573
44.579 44.598
43.453 44.443
43.715 44.401
43.503 43.716
43.449 43.771
43.386 43.794

Differenz

0.000
+0.655
+0.656
+1.236
+1.986
+2.736
+2.787
+2.941
+3.421
+3.597
+3.669
+3.861
+4.392
+4.487
+4.791
+4.928
+5.258
+5.342
+5.468
+6.010
+6.417
+7.352

Mike
Schick

05.643
43.257
42.410
42.620
41.735
41514
41.489
41.399
41.498

Lukas-
Mathias
08.659
47.019
44.857
44.686
45572
44.448
44,712
43.800

Salome

Senn
04.865
43.702
42.464
45.246
42,588
42.176
42.959
41.879

Michael

Humm
13.161
45.040
44.441
44,817
44,695
44.269
44.427
43.926

Gesamtzeit

5:40.156
5:30.802
5:30.691
2:00.778
5:19.605
5:07.584
5:33.883
5:41.565
5:05.879
5:09.789
5:13.107
5:05.627
5:12.454
4:04.394
5:17.275
5:15.414
5:25.982
5:23.753
5:24.776
5:24.459
5:33.700
5:40.549

Colin
Schori

06.459
45554
44512
42.747
42.669
42.055
43.520
42.273

Laurin
Kuster
07.861
47519
45.783
44.654
44.468
44.658
44,575
44,941



